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A B O U T  E C L I P S E

Handsome and sophisticated, the Eclipse collection subtly 
explores the beauty of mouthblown glass. Through its 
understated form, the elongated shape of the Eclipse draws 
the eye to the textural contrast of the acid etch detailing on the 
mouthblown glass.

Thoughtful in form, the cylindrical glass shape of the Eclipse 
evokes a modern aesthetic that is further defined in the 
autumnal colour palette of shades such as smoke, grey and 
white.

The Eclipse shade is removable for easy cleaning.

L E A D  T I M E

8 - 10 weeks

L I G H T  S O U R C E

110V E12 (35W)  
Small Fancy Round

Dimmable

I N S TA L L AT I O N

Supplied with mounting plate to 
fit 4.0/3.5 Jbox

Escutcheons may be ordered to 
conceal Jbox openings where 
needed

W E I G H T

10lb

F I T T I N G  F I N I S H E S 

Brass		   
Mid Bronze	 (cover) 
Articolo Black 
Matte white 
Matte white with brass shelf

F L E X  C O R D  C O L O U R S

Ivory 
Black	  
White

S H A D E  C O M B I N AT I O N S 

Clear			 
Grey 
Smoke		  (cover) 
(Available in 2/3rds frost detail)

EC
_

S
W

S
_

S
_

L_
18

V
3

E C L I P S E  C O L L E C T I O N
S H O R T  W A L L  S C O N C E

15.6”

5.1”

17.7”

17.3”

3.5” 0.16”

3.9”

0.75”

4.7”

0.2”
0.16”

0.16”

11.8”

1.6”

3.3”

4.7” 0.16”

3.7” 0.9”


